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2024-25 GTA Leadership Site Visit Schedule Update:  10-23-24   
 

GTA President, GTA Vice President, CTA Executive Director, and GTA Area Director (subject to availability) will 

visit school/work sites on designated date (mostly on Thursdays) during all scheduled lunch times. Site reps will be 

contacted with an email meeting reminder a few days prior to your site visit.  

Date Site Area Director 

Sept. 19 Thursday Valley View ES Angelina Thomas 

Sept. 26 Thursday Marshall ES  Matthieu Hamo 

Oct. 3 Thursday Edison ES Rosemarie McCabe 

Oct. 10 Thursday Wilson MS Sandy Fink 

Oct. 22 Tuesday PAEC (1:30 pm)/FACTS (2:30 pm) Yolanda Thiesmeyer 

Oct. 24 Thursday Fremont ES  Angelina Thomas 

Oct. 29 Tuesday RD White ES Matthieu Hamo 

Oct. 31 Thursday District Office Yolanda Thiesmeyer 

Nov. 7 Thursday Jefferson ES Rosemarie McCabe 

Nov. 12 Tuesday  Verdugo Woodlands ES Matthieu Hamo 

Nov. 14 Thursday Daily HS Sandra Der Mesropian 

Nov. 19 Tuesday Hoover HS Laura Kellogg 

Nov. 21 Thursday La Crescenta ES Angelina Thomas 

Dec. 5 Thursday Cerritos ES Matthieu Hamo 

Dec. 12 Thursday Franklin ES Rosemarie McCabe 

Dec. 17 Tuesday Toll MS Sandy Fink 

TBD CDCC TBD via lead rep  Yolanda Thiesmeyer 

  

Date      Site Area Director 

Jan. 9 Thursday Dept of Teaching and Learning  Yolanda Thiesmeyer 

Jan 16  Thursday Lincoln ES Angelina Thomas 

Jan 23 Thursday Crescenta Valley HS Sandra Der Mesropian  

Jan. 30 Thursday Keppel ES Rosemarie McCabe 

Feb. 6 Thursday Roosevelt MS Sandy Fink 

Feb. 13 Thursday Glendale HS Laura Kellogg 

Feb. 20 Thursday College View/Verdugo Academy Yolanda Thiesmeyer 

Feb. 27 Thursday Dunsmore ES Anglina Thomas 

March 6 Thursday Muir ES Matthieu Hamo 

March 13 Thursday Balboa ES Rosemarie McCabe 

March 20 Thursday SELPA Yolanda Thiesmeyer 

April 3 Thursday Clark Magnet HS Sandra Der Mesropian 

April 10 Thursday Monte Vista ES Angelina Thomas 

April 17 Thursday Mann ES Matthieu Hamo  

April 22 Tuesday Columbus ES Rosemarie McCabe 

May 1 Thursday Cloud Pre-School Yolanda Thiesmeyer 

May 8 Thursday Mountain Ave ES Angelina Thomas 

May 15 Thursday Glenoaks ES Matthieu Hamo 

May 22 Thursday Rosemont MS Sandy Fink 

May 29 Thursday Nurses/SLP Yolanda Thiesmeyer 
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